

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Maintenance of road from Basahi-Sikahi to Karihar.					
Agency: M/S Vaishanavi enterprises					
Agreement No- 2501BD of 2020-21					
Date of contract 2-8-9-2020					
Date of work comp 2-7-6-2021					
Date of entry 2-22-5-2021					
① Construction of subgrade					
and earthwork shoulder					
$2 \times 50m \times 1.10m \times 0.30 = 33.00m^3$					
② providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion.					
$9 \times 30m \times 3.75m = 1012.50m^2$					
$1 \times 20m \times 3.75m = 75.00m^2$					
$1087.50m^2$					
③ providing laying and compacting SDBC					
$9 \times 30m \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 25.31m^3$					
$1 \times 20m \times 3.75 \times 0.025 = 1.875m^3$					

Continuation 27.188m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
X(13) providing and laying Rumble strip. only VIMS page no. 12 = 7.50 m ² @ Rs. 14					
(14) providing and fixing boundary pillars. only VIMS page no. 12 = 16 nos. @ Rs. 534 = 8554/-					
(15) planting of trees. = 75 nos. @ Rs. 819 = 61425/-					
(16) providing and laying hot applied bitumen plaster only VIMS page no. 13 = 298.00 m² @ Rs. 735 = 219039/-					
(17) providing and fixing of information sign board. only VIMS page no. 13 = 202 nos. @ Rs. 9825 = 196512/-					
less 0.25% balance sheet					
And 1% Labourer					
And 12% GST					
Net payment @ Rs. 3329948/-					
Rs. 828390/-					
By 22-5-2021					

Continuation

CD

5/6/2

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Work has been completed.					
② There is no due Against Agency					
③ Quality control report has been submitted.					
Signature 22-5-2021 ON					
86 11/12/20					
12.1 on 4th Floor					

Memo of Payment				
by S.T. 2%				16567=
COST 1%				8283=
S.GST 1%				8283=
L.CHS 1%				8283=
S.D 5%				41417=
Royalty				1089=
S.F.				2442=00 109=
				86364=00
deductions				84031=00
by R-fee				741,976=00 744,309=00
Total				8,28,340=
lessed for Rs 8,28,340= (Rupees Eight lac twenty eight thousand three hundred forty only)				
SN ^o 2107118217				

Date 31/7/21 Continuation

कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्रधानीय कार्य विभाग